of the bonds, advertise for and accept bids, issue and sell the113

bonds so authorized to be sold and do any and all other things114

necessary and advisable in connection with the issuance and sale115

of such bonds.  The total amount of bonds issued under Sections 6116

through 19 of this act shall not exceed Thirty-five Million117

Dollars ($35,000,000.00).118

SECTION 7.  The principal of and interest on the bonds119

authorized under Sections 6 through 19 of this act shall be120

payable in the manner provided in this section.  Such bonds shall121

bear such date or dates, be in such denomination or denominations,122